
Product Code Country 
Codes

Description Size CTN 
Qty

CTN 
per 
layer

CTN 
per 
pallet

Shelf 
Life

Free from 
Gluten, 
Lactose, Nut 
& Soy

Religious 
approval

Vegan 
Friendly

Storage 

1010764 
1010765
1010939

EO7
EO11
EO12

Dairy Free Cheddar Style Block 200g 12 36 288

274 
days  Halal 

Store 
between 
0˚C to 
10˚C

1010762
1010763
1010927 

EO7
EO11
EO12

Dairy Free Cheddar Style Slices 200g 12 10 100

1010769
1010768
1010941 

EO7
EO11
EO12

Dairy Free Cheddar Style Slices 1kg 6 24 112

1010766
1010767
1010940

EO7
EO11
EO12

Dairy Free Mozzarella-Style Shred 200g 8 24 168

1010770
1010771
1010942 

EO7
EO11
EO12

Dairy Free Mozzarella-Style Shred 1kg 6 12 60


