

INTRODUCING OUR NEW VEGAN FRIENDLY RANGE



Features & Benefits

NUT & SOY FREE

Suitable for consumers with nut and soy allergies

LACTOSE & GLUTEN FREE

Suitable for consumers with dairy and gluten intolerances

MADE WITH COCONUT OIL^

Easy to cook with dairy alternative that closely mimics & replicates traditional dairy functionality during cooking & baking applications

AUSTRALIAN MADE & OWNED

Trust & credibility of locally produced food with consistent quality

Product Code	Country Codes	Description	Size	CTN Qty	CTN per layer	CTN per pallet	Shelf Life	Free from Gluten, Lactose, Nut & Soy	Religious approval	Vegan Friendly	Storage
1010764 1010765 1010939	EO7 EO11 EO12	Dairy Free Cheddar Style Block	200g	12	36	288	274 days	√	Halal	√	Store between 0°C to 10°C
1010762 1010763 1010927	EO7 EO11 EO12	Dairy Free Cheddar Style Slices	200g	12	10	100					
1010769 1010768 1010941	EO7 EO11 EO12	Dairy Free Cheddar Style Slices	1kg	6	24	112					
1010766 1010767 1010940	EO7 EO11 EO12	Dairy Free Mozzarella-Style Shred	200g	8	24	168					
1010770 1010771 1010942	EO7 EO11 EO12	Dairy Free Mozzarella-Style Shred	1kg	6	12	60					